
PICTURE TIME GRADE / DIVISION TEAM

Girls 3rd/4thTravel

Boys 3rd/4th Travel

Girls 5th/6th Travel

Boys 5th/6th Travel

9:00 Start Smart Start Smart 

Baylor Bears 

Boston College Eagles

Colorado Buffaloes

Kansas Jayhawks

Louisville Cardinals
Texas Longhorns

Chicago Bulls

Golden State Warriors
Milwaukee Bucks

Portland Trailblazers

Toronto Raptors
Washington Wizards

Chicago Sky

Indiana Fever

Phoenix Mercury

Seattle Storm

Denver Nuggets

Detroit Pistons
LA Clippers

Phoenix Suns

San Antonio Spurs

Connecticut Sun

Las Vegas Aces

Minnesota Lynx

NY Liberty

Brooklyn Nets

Indiana Pacers 
Miami Heat

Orlando Magic

Atlanta Dream
LA Sparks

10:30

Please check our website for all updates and cancellations: www.sacorec.com

Travel Divisions: your picture schedule may change once league game schedules for that weekend have 

been added.  Should changes occur, we will send a separate update to the teams impacted.

Ordering Photos: Please look for an email coming directly from Bruce Haskell Photography. If you do not 

plan to order photos, we would still like to include your child in our team photo!

Shirt Sizes: Shirts for Rec Basketball were ordered to the size requested. Registrations made after the 

deadline: sizes are subject to availability. 

Please arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled picture time so we may organize teams and 

distribute shirts.

Location: All pictures will be taken at the Saco Community Center in the Program Bay located off of the 

gym. Please enter the building in the main entrance by the office/lobby area to pick up your t-shirt (for 

recreation division teams). Please bring a pair of sneakers for indoor-use only to participate.

Picture Day Info:

12:00 Boys and Girls 5th/6th

Girls 3rd/4th

Boys 5th/6th

Boys 3rd/4th

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

8:30

9:15

10:45

8:45

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

Saturday, January 3rd, 2026

 Basketball Picture Day

Saco Community Center

Boys 3rd/4th

Girls 3rd/4th

Girls 1st/2nd

Girls 1st/2nd

Travel

PreK-Kinder

Travel

PreK-Kinder

Boys 1st/2nd

Boys 1st/2nd


