



## Basketball Picture Day

Saturday, January 3rd, 2026

Saco Community Center

PICTURE TIME	GRADE / DIVISION	TEAM
8:30	Travel	Girls 3rd/4th Travel Boys 3rd/4th Travel
8:45	Travel	Girls 5th/6th Travel Boys 5th/6th Travel
9:00	Start Smart	Start Smart
9:15	PreK-Kinder	Baylor Bears Boston College Eagles Colorado Buffaloes
9:30	PreK-Kinder	Kansas Jayhawks Louisville Cardinals Texas Longhorns
9:45	Boys 1st/2nd	Chicago Bulls Golden State Warriors Milwaukee Bucks
10:00	Boys 1st/2nd	Portland Trailblazers Toronto Raptors Washington Wizards
10:15	Girls 1st/2nd	Chicago Sky Indiana Fever
10:30	Girls 1st/2nd	Phoenix Mercury Seattle Storm
10:45	Boys 3rd/4th	Denver Nuggets Detroit Pistons LA Clippers
11:00	Boys 3rd/4th	Phoenix Suns San Antonio Spurs
11:15	Girls 3rd/4th	Connecticut Sun Las Vegas Aces
11:30	Girls 3rd/4th	Minnesota Lynx NY Liberty
11:45	Boys 5th/6th	Brooklyn Nets Indiana Pacers Miami Heat
12:00	Boys and Girls 5th/6th	Orlando Magic Atlanta Dream LA Sparks

### Picture Day Info:

**Location:** All pictures will be taken at the Saco Community Center in the Program Bay located off of the gym. Please enter the building in the main entrance by the office/lobby area to pick up your t-shirt (for recreation division teams). Please bring a pair of sneakers for indoor-use only to participate.

**Please arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled picture time so we may organize teams and distribute shirts.**

**Shirt Sizes:** Shirts for Rec Basketball were ordered to the size requested. Registrations made after the deadline: sizes are subject to availability.

**Ordering Photos:** Please look for an email coming directly from Bruce Haskell Photography. If you do not plan to order photos, we would still like to include your child in our team photo!

**Travel Divisions:** your picture schedule may change once league game schedules for that weekend have been added. Should changes occur, we will send a separate update to the teams impacted.

*Please check our website for all updates and cancellations: [www.sacorec.com](http://www.sacorec.com)*